
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOUSTON, Nahshon Sumner Academy 11.28  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 CHAPELL, Yaseen Wyandotte 11.41  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ROSS, Jerry Sumner Academy 11.98  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 DEW, Jamonte Washington 12.05  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 ROBINSON, Kevon Wyandotte 12.14  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 RAINEY, Danny Washington 12.15  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 CLENDINEN, Milton Bishop Ward 12.21  (NW) 3(4) 2

8 BAGLEY, Donell Sumner Academy 12.22  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 GENTRY, Israel African Centered 12.41  (NW) 3(5)

10 GILBERT, Jerome Washington 12.73  (NW) 1(2)

11 GULLEY-GLOUDE, Giovanni African Centered 12.74  (NW) 3(6)

12 ROBINSON, Shannon J C Harmon 12.84  (NW) 1(3)

13 RUSH, Isaiah J C Harmon 12.97  (NW) 1(4)

14 URBANEJA, Luigi Turner 13.35  (NW) 2(4)

15 SANCHEZ, Miguel J C Harmon 13.69  (NW) 1(5)

16 FORD, Gervais Wyandotte 15.24  (NW) 2(5)

17 HOPKINS, William Bishop Ward 16.13  (NW) 2(6)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHAPELL, Yaseen Wyandotte 23.93  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HENDERSON, Cavion African Centered 24.17  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 JONES, Marcus Wyandotte 24.97  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 HOLIDAY, Michael Washington 25.20  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 SANDERS, Tylan African Centered 25.58  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 LEE, Dominic Sumner Academy 25.74  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 GILBERT, Jerome Washington 25.82  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 MOORE, Malachi Sumner Academy 25.91  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 BRADLEY, Jaiyon Washington 26.19  (NW) 2(3)

10 TABRON, Quincy Bishop Ward 26.36  (NW) 3(4)

11 CLENDINEN, Milton Bishop Ward 26.39  (NW) 3(5)

12 ROBINSON, Shannon J C Harmon 26.44  (NW) 1(4)

13 RUSH, Isaiah J C Harmon 26.49  (NW) 1(5)

14 ARAMBULA, Jose J C Harmon 26.50  (NW) 2(4)

15 DAVIS, Marcus Sumner Academy 27.65  (NW) 1(6)

HARLEY, Jaelon Turner DNS  (NW) 2

WILSON, Dontae Wyandotte DNS  (NW) 3

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARLEY, Jaelon Turner 52.53 3(1) 10

2 HENDERSON, Cavion African Centered 55.31 3(2) 8

3 CASTRO, Jaylaan Wyandotte 57.03 3(3) 6

4 HOLIDAY, Michael Washington 57.67 1(1) 5

5 CLENDINEN, Milton Bishop Ward 57.97 2(1) 4

6 RAMIREZ, Rudy J C Harmon 58.41 1(2) 3

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 JOHNSON, Randall Wyandotte 59.29 2(2) 2

8 MALDONADO, Gabriel J C Harmon 59.37 1(3) 1

9 MANSAW, Christopher African Centered 59.69 3(4)

10 PALTON, Wesley Wyandotte 59.88 3(5)

11 ORJI, Prince Sumner Academy 1:00.33 1(4)

12 DAVIS, Marcus Sumner Academy 1:00.69 1(5)

13 CONWAY, Mustafa Washington 1:00.72 2(3)

14 FOSTER, Antion Washington 1:01.31 1(6)

15 BACHUS, Justin Sumner Academy 1:01.97 2(4)

16 TABRON, Quincy Bishop Ward 1:02.44 3(6)

17 ARAMBULA, Jose J C Harmon 1:02.57 2(5)

18 SMITH, Muctaru Bishop Ward 1:08.99 2(6)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BATIE, Taron Washington 2:17.33 10

2 SANTIAGO, Zaid Wyandotte 2:23.42 8

3 MALDONADO, Gabriel J C Harmon 2:28.07 6

4 ALEXANDER, Terry Washington 2:30.46 5

5 LEDESMA, Ben Turner 2:30.64 4

6 JOHNSON, Nathan Washington 2:32.29 3

7 FRIDAY, Sir African Centered 2:33.22 2

8 TIRADO, Branden J C Harmon 2:37.34 1

9 SOLIS, Javier Turner 2:38.09

10 OSWALD, Trevor Turner 2:38.50

11 BATES, Samuel Wyandotte 2:48.39

12 CHAVIRA, Hebersain Wyandotte 2:48.57

HERNANDEZ, Mark J C Harmon DNS

SMITH, Muctaru Bishop Ward DNS

GARCIA-SANDOVAL, Brian Sumner Academy DNS

ROSAS, David Bishop Ward DNS

MINOSO, Marquise African Centered DNS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ALEXANDER, Terry Washington 5:09.14 10

2 APGAR, Andy Turner 5:09.17 8

3 MEDINA, Cesar J C Harmon 5:16.61 6

4 HERNANDEZ, Mark J C Harmon 5:24.08 5

5 PACE, Oddvehus African Centered 5:30.87 4

6 SPOERRE, Gabe Turner 5:35.95 3

7 JOHNSON, Nathan Washington 5:37.33 2

8 FRIDAY, Sir African Centered 5:39.97 1

9 INGALLS, Gabe Turner 5:42.13

10 MENGSTU, Kalehywet Wyandotte 5:43.95

11 ROSAS, David Bishop Ward 5:50.32
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
12 TIRADO, Branden J C Harmon 5:51.10

13 CHAVIRA, Hebersain Wyandotte 6:26.14

14 THANG, Van Wyandotte 6:31.72

GARCIA-SANDOVAL, Brian Sumner Academy DNF

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 APGAR, Andy Turner 11:33.23 10

2 MEDINA, Cesar J C Harmon 11:34.76 8

3 YOUNG, Chris J C Harmon 11:37.27 6

4 HERNANDEZ, Brian Wyandotte 11:40.33 5

5 NIEVES-RAMIREZ, Roberto Wyandotte 12:28.44 4

6 INGALLS, Gabe Turner 12:28.60 3

7 SPOERRE, Gabe Turner 12:35.23 2

8 SORIA, Alfredo J C Harmon 13:16.82 1

9 LEVERON, Steven Wyandotte 14:05.50

FRIDAY, Sir African Centered DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCOTT, Davion Turner 16.27 10

2 PATTERSON, Doody Deh African Centered 16.79 8

3 MOORE, Donzell African Centered 18.42 6

4 BUESO, Ivan J C Harmon 18.69 5

5 RISE, Jake Turner 20.03 4

6 JONES, Larry Wyandotte 20.81 3

7 COLEMAN, Jeremiah Turner 20.85 2

8 ROBINSON, Shannon J C Harmon 20.93 1

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCOTT, Davion Turner 40.93 10

2 PATTERSON, Doody Deh African Centered 43.35 8

3 JONES, Larry Wyandotte 45.40 6

4 RISE, Jake Turner 46.07 5

5 MOORE, Donzell African Centered 47.82 4

6 BUESO, Ivan J C Harmon 49.59 3

7 COLEMAN, Jeremiah Turner 49.82 2

8 FERNANDEZ, Erik J C Harmon 55.43 1

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wyandotte (A) 45.08 10

2 Sumner Academy (A) 46.02 8

3 African Centered College Pre (A) 46.59 6

4 Washington (A) 47.31 5

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 African Centered College Pre (A) 3:48.97 10

2 Wyandotte (A) 3:50.48 8

3 Turner (A) 3:54.15 6

4 J C Harmon (A) 4:02.79 5

Washington (A) DNS

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 J C Harmon (A) 9:33.74 10

2 African Centered College Pre (A) 9:54.68 8

3 Wyandotte (A) 10:05.76 6

4 Turner (A) 10:20.40 5

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Jamelle J C Harmon 5' 8" 10

2 RANDOLPH, Cameron Wyandotte 5' 6" 8

3 HOLIDAY, Michael Washington 5' 4" 6

4 MCINNIS, Willie Wyandotte 5' 4" 5

5 GUNNELS, Montorion Washington 5' 4" 4

6 RAMIREZ, Rudy J C Harmon 5' 4" 3

7 JACKSON, Dremel African Centered 5' 0" 2

BUTLER, Jeremiah J C Harmon NH

RAINEY, Danny Washington NH

WILLIAMS, Michael African Centered DNS

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOUSTON, Nahshon Sumner Academy 23' 01 /2  (NW) 10

2 RANDOLPH, Cameron Wyandotte 19' 7"  (NW) 7

2 GENTRY, Israel African Centered 19' 7"  (NW) 7

4 RAINEY, Danny Washington 18' 7"  (NW) 5

5 DAVIS, Marcus Sumner Academy 18' 6"  (NW) 4

6 MANSAW, Christopher African Centered 18' 41 /4  (NW) 3

7 GUNNELS, Montorion Washington 17' 9"  (NW) 2

8 TABRON, Quincy Bishop Ward 17' 6"  (NW) 1

9 MCINNIS, Willie Wyandotte 17' 13 /4  (NW)

10 ROSS, Jerry Sumner Academy 16' 6"  (NW)

11 JOHNSON, Nathan Washington 15' 111 /2  (NW)

12 ROSAS, David Bishop Ward 15' 9"  (NW)

13 MOLINA, Jorge J C Harmon 15' 61 /2  (NW)

14 HARRIS, Jamelle J C Harmon 14' 11"  (NW)

15 BUTLER, Jeremiah J C Harmon 14' 2"  (NW)

WILSON, Dontae Wyandotte DNS  (NW)
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#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOUSTON, Nahshon Sumner Academy 41' 8"  (NW) 10

2 BAGLEY, Donell Sumner Academy 38' 4"  (NW) 8

3 MANSAW, Christopher African Centered 35' 6"  (NW) 6

4 BUTLER, Jeremiah J C Harmon 35' 5"  (NW) 5

5 EDWARDS, Kyree African Centered 32' 10"  (NW) 4

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, Ryun Turner 42' 21 /2 10

2 DAVIS, Jamaul African Centered 41' 61 /2 8

3 MITCHELL, Javion Washington 40' 11 /2 6

4 JACKSON, Reneaux Turner 38' 01 /2 5

5 CARROLL, Rodney Turner 34' 31 /2 4

6 GATLIN, Tyis J C Harmon 33' 9" 3

7 NUNEZ, Jayangelo Bishop Ward 32' 81 /2 2

8 TO, Maung Wyandotte 32' 7" 1

9 ANDERSON, Keenan Wyandotte 32' 51 /2

10 SPENCER, Quincy Washington 29' 71 /2

11 LONES, Tamearon African Centered 29' 4"

12 FLORES, Alexander Bishop Ward 29' 21 /2

13 NAVARRO, Sebastian J C Harmon 27' 10"

14 SCOTT, Brent Washington 27' 51 /2

15 CONTRERAS, Eddie Bishop Ward 27' 3"

16 BARRERA, German Bishop Ward 27' 01 /2

17 MORALES, Abraham J C Harmon 25' 8"

TORRES-CABALLERO, Kevin Wyandotte DNS

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALEXANDER, Samuel Bishop Ward 112' 4" 10

2 JACKSON, Reneaux Turner 98' 0" 8

3 MITCHELL, Javion Washington 95' 6" 6

4 JOHNSON, Ryun Turner 91' 6" 5

5 CARROLL, Rodney Turner 87' 5" 4

6 GATLIN, Tyis J C Harmon 84' 5" 3

7 ANDERSON, Keenan Wyandotte 81' 7" 2

8 MEZA, Jeremy Bishop Ward 79' 11" 1

9 NAVARRO, Sebastian J C Harmon 73' 11"

10 PITTMAN, Dominick J C Harmon 73' 6"

11 TO, Maung Wyandotte 72' 9"

12 MEZA, Jacob Bishop Ward 66' 11"

13 CURRY, Romaire Washington 56' 10"

14 CONTRERAS, Eddie Bishop Ward 54' 7"

15 SMITH, Andre Washington 52' 5"

TRIMBLE, Marland African Centered DNS

TORRES-CABALLERO, Kevin Wyandotte DNS

#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

DAVIS, Jamaul African Centered DNS

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACKSON, Reneaux Turner 166' 5" 10

2 YOUNG, Chris J C Harmon 143' 9" 8

3 AUSTIN, Dakota Sumner Academy 116' 9" 6

4 DEHARO, Adrian Bishop Ward 115' 10" 5

5 SMITH, Lovell Sumner Academy 104' 11" 4

6 ARAMBULA, Jose J C Harmon 96' 1" 3

7 TRIMBLE, Marland African Centered 81' 6" 2

8 TO, Maung Wyandotte 76' 5" 1

9 DAVIS, Jamaul African Centered 75' 11"

10 GUNNELS, Montorion Washington 75' 5"

11 LOPEZ, Jonathan Turner 71' 10"

12 SANCHEZ, Miguel J C Harmon 69' 7"

13 ROLLINS, Anthonio Washington 68' 0"

14 VERBECK, William Bishop Ward 65' 5"

15 SPENCER, Quincy Washington 52' 11"

ALEXANDER, Samuel Bishop Ward FOUL

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KNIGHT, Machiyla African Centered 13.04  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CARTER, Ayreona Sumner Academy 13.39  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ALI, Jada Wyandotte 13.57  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CRUMBLE, Elisha Bishop Ward 13.70  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 WRIGHT, Sierra Wyandotte 14.17  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 COTTNER, Alona Turner 14.21  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 HENDERSON, Nevaeh Wyandotte 14.24  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 DOYLE, Marie African Centered 14.25  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 ROBINSON, Shai J C Harmon 14.31  (NW) 1(1)

10 WILSON, Hunter Turner 14.37  (NW) 1(2)

11 WATSON, Mikiya J C Harmon 14.51  (NW) 1(3)

12 HAYES, Moesha J C Harmon 14.76  (NW) 1(4)

13 GILL, Fallon Washington 14.80  (NW) 1(5)

14 HUFFMAN, Kalia Washington 15.60  (NW) 1(6)

15 GOODLOE, Alexandria Washington 15.67  (NW) 1(7)

16 BARRAZA, Briana Bishop Ward 16.10  (NW) 1(8)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KNIGHT, Machiyla African Centered 27.05  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 CARTER, Ayreona Sumner Academy 28.88  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GANT, Jayden Sumner Academy 29.27  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ANDERSON, Genesis Sumner Academy 29.75  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 WATSON, Mikiya J C Harmon 29.86  (NW) 1(1) 4
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 WRIGHT, Sierra Wyandotte 30.02  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 CRUMBLE, Elisha Bishop Ward 30.05  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 SLAYDEN, Myiesha African Centered 30.34  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 HAYES, Moesha J C Harmon 30.73  (NW) 1(2)

10 GARCIA, Aaliyah Turner 33.07  (NW) 2(3)

11 ROARK, MALIYAH Wyandotte 33.50  (NW) 1(3)

12 CONWAY, Evette Washington 35.26  (NW) 1(4)

13 MAHAN, Kahree Washington 35.51  (NW) 2(4)

14 HUFFMAN, Kalia Washington 36.15  (NW) 1(5)

ROBINSON, Shai J C Harmon DNS  (NW) 1

GILL, Fallon Washington DNS  (NW) 2

BARRAZA, Briana Bishop Ward DNS  (NW) 2

ALI, Jada Wyandotte DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KNIGHT, Machiyla African Centered 1:02.81 10

2 CRUMBLE, Elisha Bishop Ward 1:10.60 8

3 CATON, Shelby Turner 1:13.38 6

4 HAYLES, Sabrena J C Harmon 1:14.47 5

5 HAYES, Moesha J C Harmon 1:14.75 4

6 CHAVEZ, Danna J C Harmon 1:16.01 3

7 GARCIA, Aaliyah Turner 1:16.63 2

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Ania Turner 2:55.08 10

2 CHAVEZ, Danna J C Harmon 2:58.47 8

3 JOLY, Tiffany Turner 3:01.61 6

4 MENDOZA, Alexa Turner 3:17.64 5

5 PEREZ, Maribel J C Harmon 3:40.53 4

6 MONLINA-PERAZA, Katerin Wyandotte 3:40.84 3

7 SANCHEZ, Fernanda J C Harmon 3:41.46 2

ROSALES, Karen Wyandotte DNS

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOCKE, Zoe Sumner Academy 6:36.80 10

2 KINGERY, Alicia J C Harmon 6:58.77 8

3 FELIX, Samantha Wyandotte 7:26.12 6

4 MONLINA-PERAZA, Katerin Wyandotte 7:58.49 5

5 PEREZ, Maribel J C Harmon 8:01.81 4

6 ROSALES, Karen Wyandotte 8:37.67 3

7 MARTINEZ, Perla J C Harmon 9:22.66 2

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHRONISTER, Cyra Turner 13:44.49 10

2 KINGERY, Alicia J C Harmon 15:18.50 8

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOLY, Cari Turner 18.58 10

2 JOHNSON, O'dia Wyandotte 19.98 8

3 SMITH, Dajah Sumner Academy 21.57 6

4 KHALIFAH, Aasiyah African Centered 21.69 5

5 HAYLES, Sabrena J C Harmon 25.94 4

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Dajah Sumner Academy 57.27 10

2 JOHNSON, O'dia Wyandotte 59.96 8

3 JOLY, Cari Turner 1:00.59 6

4 KHALIFAH, Aasiyah African Centered 1:02.65 5

5 HAYLES, Sabrena J C Harmon 1:10.60 4

KNIGHT, Machiyla African Centered DNS

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wyandotte (A) 54.41 10

2 Turner (A) 54.76 8

3 African Centered College Pre (A) 56.48 6

Washington (A) DQ

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Turner (A) 4:53.26 10

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts

Turner (A) 12:17.90 10

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARTER, Ayreona Sumner Academy 4' 10" 10

2 HENDERSON, Nevaeh Wyandotte 4' 8" 8

3 GONZALEZ, Deshea Washington 4' 6" 6

4 GILL, Jazelle Sumner Academy 4' 4" 5

KHALIFAH, Aasiyah African Centered DNS

2018 WYANDOTTE RELAYS
Kansas City, KS
Washington HS

Friday, March 23, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/27/2018 04:01 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GILMORE, Tynica Turner 15' 03 /4  (NW) 10

2 ROBINSON, Shai J C Harmon 14' 41 /2  (NW) 8

3 WATSON, Mikiya J C Harmon 14' 3"  (NW) 6

4 GONZALEZ, Deshea Washington 14' 21 /2  (NW) 5

5 CHENEY, Alexis Turner 13' 91 /2  (NW) 4

6 GARDNER, Elizabeth Washington 13' 5"  (NW) 3

7 ROBINSON, Ashley Sumner Academy 13' 0"  (NW) 2

8 SLAYDEN, Myiesha African Centered 12' 91 /2  (NW) 1

9 GOODLOE, Alexandria Washington 12' 51 /2  (NW)

10 CATON, Shelby Turner 11' 9"  (NW)

GLADDIS, Ariel African Centered DNS  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

SLAYDEN, Myiesha African Centered FOUL  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANDERSON, Kennise Wyandotte 29' 5" 10

2 DUNCAN, Alistair African Centered 26' 1" 8

3 FARRELL, Carlee Turner 21' 10" 6

4 JOHNSON, Raquel Wyandotte 21' 6" 5

5 SUBASIC, Stella Bishop Ward 19' 01 /2 4

6 PAW, Hla Ku J C Harmon 19' 0" 3

7 POPE, Mikenzie Turner 17' 8" 2

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANDERSON, Kennise Wyandotte 79' 11" 10

2 FARRELL, Carlee Turner 72' 4" 8

3 DUNCAN, Alistair African Centered 67' 6" 6

4 JOHNSON, Raquel Wyandotte 54' 4" 5

5 POPE, Mikenzie Turner 50' 11" 4

6 PAW, Hla Ku J C Harmon 49' 9" 3

7 SUBASIC, Stella Bishop Ward 43' 11" 2

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FARRELL, Carlee Turner 72' 1" 10

2 ANDERSON, Kennise Wyandotte 67' 2" 8

3 SUBASIC, Stella Bishop Ward 63' 10" 6

4 DUNCAN, Alistair African Centered 61' 3" 5

5 GLADDIS, Ariel African Centered 45' 9" 4

6 POPE, Mikenzie Turner 40' 5" 3

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Turner TURN 130

2 Wyandotte WYAN 110

3 African Centered College Pre A01B 109

4 J C Harmon JCH 97

5 Washington WASH 84

6 Sumner Academy SUAC 71

7 Bishop Ward BIWA 25

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Turner TURN 133

2 Wyandotte WYAN 104

3 J C Harmon JCH 80

4 African Centered College Pre A01G 72

5 Sumner Academy SUAC 70

6 Bishop Ward BIWA 27

7 Washington WASH 14
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